
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 7.46.8 7.0 6.5 7 17.3 0

60004934 3100254

1282 CHERATON BLUE LABEL Daryl Hayes 7.06.8 7.0 6.4 6.88 27.2 0

60008780 3094277

1232 TRITON PARK ECLIPSE Erin Phillips 4.85.2 5.8 5.2 5.4 36.0 0

60008744 3104881

11/02/2017 3:00:48 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Adam Reiss



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

1648 WF LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 6.36.1 7.0 6.0 6.33 16.5 1

60003697 3001113

11/02/2017 3:42:34 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Adam Reiss



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 6.86.2 6.2 6.3 6.34 16.2 0

30502292 3103953

11/02/2017 3:40:55 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Adam Reiss



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 65.30366.364 0.000 0.000 65.834% 10.000
1( )2( )30501413 3105077

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.00065.152 0.000 0.000 65.076% 20.000
2( )3( )

1

30500311 3031993

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 62.12166.667 0.000 0.000 64.394% 30.000
5( )1( )30501904 3200216

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 62.57663.636 0.000 0.000 63.106% 40.000
3( )4( )60004721 3106134

% % % % %

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 62.57662.273 0.000 0.000 62.425% 50.000
3( )5( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 59.54560.909 0.000 0.000 60.227% 60.000
6( )6( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

1222 MR FARENHEIT Kate  Joel (AOR) 58.48558.030 0.000 0.000 58.258% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

22001376 1010351

% % % % %

11/02/2017 11:11:11 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 68.19467.639 0.000 0.000 67.917% 10.000
1( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 64.16769.861 0.000 0.000 67.014% 20.000
4( )1( )30501413 3105077

% % % % %

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 66.66765.694 0.000 0.000 66.181% 30.000
2( )3( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 66.11164.861 0.000 0.000 65.486% 40.000
3( )4( )30501256 4005525

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 63.47264.028 0.000 0.000 63.750% 50.000
5( )5( )30501904 3200216

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 62.08362.639 0.000 0.000 62.361% 60.000
6( )6( )

1

60004721 3106134

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 61.38962.222 0.000 0.000 61.806% 70.000
8( )7( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

1222 MR FARENHEIT Kate  Joel (AOR) 60.69460.139 0.000 0.000 60.417% 80.000
10( )8( )

1

22001376 1010351

% % % % %

1648 WF LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 61.66755.694 0.000 0.000 58.681% 90.000
7( )9( )

1

60003697 3001113

% % % % %

2473 MAYFIELD WASABI STAR Lyndy Webb 61.38953.194 0.000 0.000 57.292% 100.000
8( )11( )30046116 3097709

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 55.83353.472 0.000 0.000 54.653% 110.000
11( )10( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

11/02/2017 12:23:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.076 34 67.917 35 69 1
3886 REUBEN M Jason Dins 65.834 35 67.014 34 69 2
254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 62.425 31 66.181 33 64 3

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 64.394 33 63.750 31 64 4
180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 63.106 32 62.361 30 62 5

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 60.227 30 61.806 29 59 6
1222 MR FARENHEIT Kate  Joel (AOR) 58.258 29 60.417 28 57 7
3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 65.486 32 32
1648 WF LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 58.681 27 27
2473 MAYFIELD WASABI STAR Lyndy Webb 57.292 26 26
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 54.653 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 65.00065.556 0.000 0.000 65.278% 10.000
1( )1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

1914 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda   Hinchliffe 63.47264.306 0.000 0.000 63.889% 20.000
2( )2( )20093548 3003671

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Bjarne Elefsen 60.55662.083 0.000 0.000 61.320% 30.000
5( )3( )30501717 1019828

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.66760.417 0.000 0.000 61.042% 40.000
3( )4( )30501256 4005525

% % % % %

3405 TYINTIN PRIMA Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 60.97257.778 0.000 0.000 59.375% 50.000
4( )5( )30500202 3084159

% % % % %

450 MC HARMONY Sue Chandler 54.72254.444 0.000 0.000 54.583% 60.000
6( )6( )30043535 3095752

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 51.52846.667 0.000 0.000 49.098% 70.000
7( )7( )

1

30045323 3101666

% % % % %

11/02/2017 1:38:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 69.61567.051 0.000 0.000 68.333% 10.000
1( )1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Bjarne Elefsen 64.87266.282 0.000 0.000 65.577% 20.000
3( )2( )30501717 1019828

% % % % %

1914 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda   Hinchliffe 66.79563.462 0.000 0.000 65.129% 30.000
2( )3( )20093548 3003671

% % % % %

450 MC HARMONY Sue Chandler 62.30859.359 0.000 0.000 60.834% 40.000
4( )4( )30043535 3095752

% % % % %

3405 TYINTIN PRIMA Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 60.51357.949 0.000 0.000 59.231% 50.000
5( )5( )30500202 3084159

% % % % %

11/02/2017 2:37:12 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 65.278 35 68.333 35 70 1
4022 JJ DEJEU Bjarne Elefsen 61.320 33 65.577 34 67 2
1914 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda   Hinchliffe 63.889 34 65.129 33 67 3
450 MC HARMONY Sue Chandler 54.583 30 60.834 32 62 4

3405 TYINTIN PRIMA Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 59.375 31 59.231 31 62 5
3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 61.042 32 32
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 49.098 29 29

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

649 MATINA Sarah  French 72.22270.741 0.000 0.000 71.482% 10.000
1( )1( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 71.48169.815 0.000 0.000 70.648% 20.000
2( )3( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 66.11170.185 0.000 0.000 68.148% 30.000
4( )2( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 65.92665.556 0.000 0.000 65.741% 40.000
5( )4( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

424 KD PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 66.48164.630 0.000 0.000 65.556% 50.000
3( )7( )60007102 3103102

% % % % %

1261 BITTERN PARK FORREST Imogen Walter 64.81565.370 0.000 0.000 65.093% 60.000
6( )6( )30044125 1019021

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR) 64.25965.556 0.000 0.000 64.908% 70.000
8( )4( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

3785 I'M RAPHAEL Charlotte Blakeley 64.63064.630 0.000 0.000 64.630% 80.000
7( )7( )30501145 3094895

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 63.70460.556 0.000 0.000 62.130% 90.000
9( )9( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

11/02/2017 3:28:17 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: Cathie Mcadie Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.429% 10.000
1( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah  French 68.2860.000 0.000 0.000 68.286% 20.000
2( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.571% 30.000
3( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.571% 40.000
4( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

424 KD PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 50.000
5( )60007102 3103102

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 60.000
6( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR) 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 70.000
7( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

3785 I'M RAPHAEL Charlotte Blakeley 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 61.571% 80.000
8( )30501145 3094895

% % % % %

1261 BITTERN PARK FORREST Imogen Walter 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 90.000
9( )30044125 1019021

% % % % %

11/02/2017 4:30:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 70.648 34 71.429 35 69 1
649 MATINA Sarah  French 71.482 35 68.286 34 69 2

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 65.741 32 66.571 33 65 3
119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 68.148 33 63.429 30 63 4
424 KD PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 65.556 31 64.571 31 62 5
578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 62.130 27 65.571 32 59 6

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell (AOR) 64.908 29 62.571 29 58 7
1261 BITTERN PARK FORREST Imogen Walter 65.093 30 60.000 27 57 8
3785 I'M RAPHAEL Charlotte Blakeley 64.630 28 61.571 28 56 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 59.84862.273 0.000 0.000 61.061% 10.000
1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

11/02/2017 4:40:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 60.7140.000 63.714 0.000 62.214% 10.000
1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

11/02/2017 9:41:34 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H:Jan Smith Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 63.18262.424 0.000 0.000 62.803% 10.000
1( )1( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 59.24260.000 0.000 0.000 59.621% 20.000
2( )2( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 56.66758.030 0.000 0.000 57.349% 30.000
3( )3( )30044589 3106561

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087619 3096928

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500424 3200787

% % % % %

11/02/2017 11:10:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 64.58364.167 0.000 0.000 64.375% 10.000
1( )1( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 60.97262.083 0.000 0.000 61.528% 20.000
3( )2( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy  Peters 61.80659.722 0.000 0.000 60.764% 30.000
2( )3( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

11/02/2017 12:24:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 62.803 35 64.375 35 70 1
954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 59.621 34 61.528 34 68 2

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy  Peters 60.764 33 33
2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 57.349 33 33
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 0.000 0

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 59.16762.083 0.000 0.000 60.625% 10.000
1( )1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 57.63961.528 0.000 0.000 59.584% 20.000
2( )2( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DE BEERS Emily Hartney 56.94458.056 0.000 0.000 57.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy  Peters 56.66753.889 0.000 0.000 55.278% 40.000
4( )4( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 56.11152.778 0.000 0.000 54.445% 50.000
5( )5( )30046851 3101836

% % % % %

11/02/2017 1:32:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 64.23161.410 0.000 0.000 62.821% 10.000
1( )1( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 62.43660.513 0.000 0.000 61.475% 20.000
2( )2( )30046851 3101836

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.25660.128 0.000 0.000 60.192% 30.000
3( )3( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DE BEERS Emily Hartney 59.74457.179 0.000 0.000 58.462% 40.000
4( )4( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

11/02/2017 2:39:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 59.584 34 62.821 35 69 1
3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.625 35 60.192 33 68 2
2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 54.445 31 61.475 34 65 3
1165 HABAFIELD DE BEERS Emily Hartney 57.500 33 58.462 32 65 4
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy  Peters 55.278 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle  Somerville  (AOR) 67.77869.444 0.000 0.000   68.611% 10.000
3( )1( )30046155 3022994

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 69.25967.963 0.000 0.000 68.611% 20.000
1( )3( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 67.22269.074 0.000 0.000 68.148% 30.000
5( )2( )22000985 3095183

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 67.96367.778 0.000 0.000 67.871% 40.000
2( )4( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 67.59366.481 0.000 0.000 67.037% 50.000
4( )7( )30046745 1010658

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 66.11166.667 0.000 0.000 66.389% 60.000
6( )6( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 64.25967.222 0.000 0.000 65.741% 70.000
8( )5( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 65.37064.444 0.000 0.000 64.907% 80.000
7( )8( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

833 LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR Cassandra Fasan-Jones 64.07463.704 0.000 0.000 63.889% 90.000
9( )9( )30500188 3100839

% % % % %

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 63.14854.815 0.000 0.000 58.982% 100.000
10( )10( )30044589 3106561

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 10.000
1( )22000985 3095183

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 20.000
1( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle  Somerville  (AOR) 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 30.000
3( )30046155 3022994

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 40.000
4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 40.000
4( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 60.000
6( )30046745 1010658

% % % % %

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 70.000
7( )30044589 3106561

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143% 80.000
8( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 60.8740.000 0.000 0.000 60.874% 90.000
9( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 100.000
10( )30045784 3104707

% % % % %

833 LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR Cassandra Fasan-Jones 60.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.429% 110.000
11( )30500188 3100839

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 68.148 33 65.286 35 68 1
2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle  Somerville  (AOR) 68.611 35 64.286 33 68 2

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 68.611 34 63.429 32 66 3
2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 67.037 31 62.143 31 62 4
825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 65.741 29 63.429 32 61 5

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van eyle (AOR) 66.389 30 61.143 29 59 6
134 ANDELAIN ARAGON Verity Watt (AOR) 67.871 32 60.714 27 59 7

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 58.982 26 61.857 30 56 8
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 64.907 28 60.874 28 56 9
833 LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR Cassandra Fasan-Jones 63.889 27 60.429 26 53 10
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 65.286 34 34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

178 NIGHT OF DELIGHT Sara  Love 72.0450.000 0.000 0.000 72.045% 10.000
1( )60004720 3101181

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 68.6360.000 0.000 0.000 68.636% 20.000
2( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 30.000
3( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill (AOR) 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273% 40.000
4( )60007850 3098834

% % % % %

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 50.000
5( )60009048 1015086

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 60.000
6( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 70.000
7( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

474 DEBROSE PHOENIX Lisa Cockerell (AOR) 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 90.000
9( )60005584 3094370

% % % % %

9999 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS Rosemary Heagney 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 90.000
9( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

685 ON THE HUDSON Robyn Pearce Robinson 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 110.000
11( )60008318 3001113

% % % % %
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Judge B: -Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity   Sutherland 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182% 120.000
12( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 57.2730.000 0.000 0.000 57.273% 130.000
13( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 53.1820.000 0.000 0.000 53.182% 140.000
14( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

899 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Abby Barton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008301 3106079

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 172.500
2( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 274.423
1( )9( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 67.981% 371.731
3( )3( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 67.019% 469.615
4( )2( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

1074 CHERATON CAESAR Caroline Parker (AOR) 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 66.058% 568.462
6( )7( )60008439 3073483

% % % % %

178 NIGHT OF DELIGHT Sara  Love 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 65.673% 669.615
4( )10( )60004720 3101181

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill (AOR) 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.135% 764.231
8( )6( )60007850 3098834

% % % % %

9999 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS Rosemary Heagney 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.135% 764.038
9( )3( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.039% 963.846
10( )3( )60009048 1015086

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 62.404% 1064.423
7( )11( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

474 DEBROSE PHOENIX Lisa Cockerell (AOR) 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 61.924% 1160.385
13( )8( )60005584 3094370

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity   Sutherland 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 60.865% 1262.115
11( )12( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.327% 1361.154
12( )13( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 52.1150.000 0.000 0.000 55.385% 1458.654
14( )14( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

11/02/2017 12:24:55 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 68.636 34 70.000 35 69 1
691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 67.500 33 67.019 32 65 2
178 NIGHT OF DELIGHT Sara  Love 72.045 35 65.673 30 65 3

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 65.227 30 67.981 33 63 4
886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 62.500 28 68.846 34 62 5
956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill (AOR) 67.273 32 64.135 29 61 6

1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS Elsie Callahan 66.818 31 64.039 27 58 7
9999 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS Rosemary Heagney 62.045 27 64.135 28 55 8
474 DEBROSE PHOENIX Lisa Cockerell (AOR) 62.045 27 61.924 25 52 9
141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 64.318 29 55.385 22 51 10

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 57.273 23 62.404 26 49 11
1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity   Sutherland 58.182 24 60.865 24 48 12
146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 53.182 22 59.327 23 45 13

1074 CHERATON CAESAR Caroline Parker (AOR) 66.058 31 31
685 ON THE HUDSON Robyn Pearce Robinson 59.545 25 25
899 ACCACIA PARK HAPPY DAZE Abby Barton 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1117 WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 72.7270.000 0.000 0.000 72.727% 10.000
1( )60008191 3099643

% % % % %

730 WARREGO WILFRED Shanae  Jenkinson 69.7730.000 0.000 0.000 69.773% 20.000
2( )30500184 1010734

% % % % %

272 FOPKE SAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

1109 MERRICKS SISSONNE Jason Dins 55.6820.000 0.000 0.000 55.682% 40.000
4( )60007909 3105077

% % % % %

803 FOXTAIL PARK MIDNIGHT QUEEN Lyn Young (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004317 1011272

% % % % %

1151 BEAUTIFUL LIE Ashleigh Ellen (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046669 3099371

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

730 WARREGO WILFRED Shanae  Jenkinson 70.1920.000 0.000 0.000 70.673% 171.154
1( )1( )30500184 1010734

% % % % %

1117 WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 68.173% 268.654
2( )2( )60008191 3099643

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 64.904% 367.885
3( )6( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

1109 MERRICKS SISSONNE Jason Dins 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 64.039% 465.000
4( )3( )60007909 3105077

% % % % %

1252 DESIRE SP Berenice Hunter (AOR) 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 62.020% 562.885
5( )7( )60008710 3064964

% % % % %

272 FOPKE SAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 660.769
6( )4( )

% % % % %

803 FOXTAIL PARK MIDNIGHT QUEEN Lyn Young (AOR) 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 60.865% 759.615
7( )5( )60004317 1011272

% % % % %

11/02/2017 12:25:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

730 WARREGO WILFRED Shanae  Jenkinson 69.773 34 70.673 35 69 1
1117 WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 72.727 35 68.173 34 69 2
1109 MERRICKS SISSONNE Jason Dins 55.682 32 64.039 32 64 3
272 FOPKE SAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson 57.045 33 61.731 30 63 4

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 64.904 33 33
1252 DESIRE SP Berenice Hunter (AOR) 62.020 31 31
803 FOXTAIL PARK MIDNIGHT QUEEN Lyn Young (AOR) 0.000 60.865 29 29

1151 BEAUTIFUL LIE Ashleigh Ellen (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

910 BLACK FOREST DARK ENERGY Shanon Mckimmie 7.98.0 7.2 7.6 7.74 18.0 0

60008273 3098850

1117WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 7.26.8 6.5 7.2 6.94 27.0 0

60008191 3099643

1252 DESIRE SP Berenice Hunter (AOR) 6.67.0 6.8 6.2 6.68 36.8 0

60008710 3064964

1104 SUGARLOAF LANOUK Hayley Gilbert 6.76.8 5.5 5.5 6.2 46.5 0

60008822 3080056

11/02/2017 11:32:15 AM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 7.06.8 7.5 7.0 7.06 17.0 0

60007803 3003957

998 JAZDAN NEVERLAND Sian Hendry 7.26.8 7.0 6.8 6.96 27.0 0

60007021 3100432

685 ON THE HUDSON Robyn Pearce Robinson 7.07.4 7.1 6.3 6.95 37.2 1

60008318 3001113

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel 7.26.9 6.6 6.7 6.88 47.0 0

60008015 3102450

1127 WARRATINA PARK PEPPERJACK Chloe Salter 6.66.8 6.8 6.5 6.68 56.7 0

60008706 3106764

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill (AOR) 6.66.8 6.5 6.6 6.66 66.8 0

60007850 3098834

1074 CHERATON CAESAR Caroline Parker (AOR) 6.47.0 6.8 6.4 6.62 76.5 0

60008439 3073483

147 MIDNIGHT RYDER Brandon Farrugia 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 RET0.0 0

60007269 3106910

558 SEDONA FF Jessica Dertell 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 RET0.0 0

30501690 3202441
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 11 February 2017

2017 Barastoc Open EA Dressage

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

501 KERRADALE ALL THAT JAZZ Rosanna Drysdale 7.27.0 7.0 6.4 6.94 17.1 0

60007574 3101524

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 6.57.0 5.8 6.2 6.38 26.4 0

60005501 3103377
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